ST SERIES 19” NETWORK SERVER CABINETS - 600 WIDE
DESCRIPTION
Step up your networking game with the DYNAMIX
Network Cabinet. Thoughtfully designed for
modern requirements, it’s more than just a
safe storage space for your equipment. Crafted
from high-quality SPCC cold roll steel, ensuring

DIN41491; PART1, DIN41494; PART7, GB/T3047.2-92, IP20 rated
•	 2 Year Warranty on cabinet. Subject to use within the
static loading specifications & operation within normal
environmental conditions
•	 1 Year Warranty on fans
NETWORK SERVER
CABINETS
09102023_LM/FP
Optional plinth available
to bolt cabinet to floor
NETWORK SERVER
CABINETS
09102023_LM/FP
MODEL CODE W X D X H* (EXTERNAL) HEIGHT FIXED SHELVES 6-WAY PDU DEFAULT RAIL DEPTH M3 kg
RST22-6X9 600 x 900 x 1281mm 22RU 1 1 600 0.88 118
RST22-6X9FP** 600 x 900 x 1281mm 22RU 1 11 600600 0.40 120
RST27-6X9 600 x 900 x 1381mm 27RU 1 11 600600 0.95 130
RST37-6X10 600 x 1000 x 1881mm 37RU 2 1 700 1.42 157
RST37-6X10FP** 600 x 1000 x 1881mm 37RU 2 1 700 0.57 161
RST42-6X8 600 x 800 x 2081mm 42RU 3 1 700 1.29 164
RST42-6X10 600 x 1000 x 2081mm 42RU 3 1 700 1.57 168
RST42-6X10FP** 600 x 1000 x 2081mm 42RU 3 1 700 0.74 175
RST45-6X10 600 x 1000 x 2181mm 45RU 3 1 700 1.57 176
RST45-6X10FP** 600 x 1000 x 2181mm 45RU 3 1 700 0.63 186
RST45-6X12 600 x 1200 x 2181mm 45RU 3 1 900 2.01 207
** FP = Flat Pack
* Height includes castor wheels (90mm)
Ceiling mounted drop
in 4 fan tray kit with IEC